
XS - X Small

32-34 36-38 40-42 44-46 48-50 52-54 56-58 60-62

S - Small M - Medium L - Large 1X - 1X Large 2X - 2X Large 3X - 3X Large 4X - 4X Large

CHEF COAT SIZE CHART

XS - X Small

XS - X Small

24-26

32-33

33

22-23

32-36

32-34

28-30

33-34

33

23-25

38-40

34-36

32-34

34-37

33

25-28

42-44

36-39

36-38

37-40

34

28-31

46-48

39-42

40-42

40-44

34

31-35

50-52

42-46

44-46

44-48

34

35-39

54-56

46-50

48-50

48-51

34

39-43

58-60

50-53

52-54

51-54

34

43-46

62-64

53-56

S - Small

S - Small

M - Medium

M - Medium

L - Large

L - Large

1X - 1X Large

1X - 1X Large

2X - 2X Large

2X - 2X Large

3X - 3X Large

3X - 3X Large

4X - 4X Large

4X - 4X Large

CHEF PANT SIZE CHART

WOMEN’S CHEF COAT SIZE CHART

A Professional fit sewn into every chef coat

Embroidery Available! 

It’s never been simpler to order embroidery for your Chef Apparel. Contact Customer Service
for standard pricing on the products of interest – Ritzfoodservice@johnritz.com

RITZ® provides quality, value and trust that foodservice professionals demand to meet the needs of the 
foodservice industry. RITZ® is your single source for all of your professional foodservice product needs 

including aprons, chef apparel, towels and kitchen essentials.

RITZ® Foodservice

REVERSIBLE
CLOSURE

Ritz® Chef Pants - Checker/Houndstooth - Small (Waist 28 in. - 30 in.), WA35271 • enasco.com/fcs

https://www.enasco.com/p/WA35271
https://www.enasco.com/c/Education-Supplies/Family-Consumer-Sciences



